SMD Power Inductors
Feature
1. High current and inductance capacity.
2.Specially designed for surface mounting.
equipment, good for high density application.
3.Low profile very effective in space-conscious applications.
4.Low resistance and high-energy storage.
Application

CDRH73-220M
CDRH73-330M
CDRH73-390M
CDRH73-470M
CDRH73-680M
CDRH73-101M
CDRH73-151M
CDRH73-181M
CDRH73-221M
CDRH73-331M
CDRH73-391M
CDRH73-471M
CDRH73-561M
CDRH73-681M
CDRH73-821M
CDRH73-102M 1000 ± 20% 9440 0.16 102
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH74 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 7.3 ±  0.3

CDRH74-560M
CDRH74-680M
CDRH74-820M
CDRH74-101M
CDRH74-121M
CDRH74-151M
CDRH74-181M
CDRH74-221M
CDRH74-271M
CDRH74-331M
CDRH74-391M
CDRH74-471M
CDRH74-561M
CDRH74-681M
CDRH74-821M
CDRH74-102M 1000 ± 20% 6000 0.18 102
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH124 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 12.0 ±  0.5
B 12.0 ± 0.5
C 4.5 MAX
D 7.6 ±  0.2
E 5.0
F 2.8 REF
G 7.0 REF
H 5.4 REF
2.Electrical characteristics
Part Number
Inductance L0(uH) DCR (mΩ) I-sat  (Amps) MARKING
100KHZ/1.0V MAX ≥75%L0
CDRH124-3R9M 3.9 ± 20% 15 6.50 3R9
4.7 ± 20% 18 5.70 4R7
6.8 ± 20% 23 4.90 6R8
8.2 ± 20% 26 4.60 8R2
10 ± 30% 28 4.50 100

CDRH124-180M
CDRH124-220M
CDRH124-270M
CDRH124-330M
CDRH124-390M
CDRH124-470M
CDRH124-560M
CDRH124-680M
CDRH124-820M
CDRH124-101M
CDRH124-121M
CDRH124-151M
CDRH124-181M
CDRH124-221M
CDRH124-271M
CDRH124-331M 330 ± 20% 990 0.50 331
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH125 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 12.0 ±  0.5

CDRH125-560M
CDRH125-680M
CDRH125-820M
CDRH125-101M
CDRH125-121M
CDRH125-151M
CDRH125-181M
CDRH125-221M
CDRH125-271M
CDRH125-331M
CDRH125-391M
CDRH125-471M
CDRH125-561M
CDRH125-681M
CDRH125-821M
CDRH125-102M 1000 ± 20% 1530 0.40 102
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH127 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 12.0 ±  0.5

CDRH127-560M
CDRH127-680M
CDRH127-820M
CDRH127-101M
CDRH127-121M
CDRH127-151M
CDRH127-181M
CDRH127-221M
CDRH127-271M
CDRH127-331M
CDRH127-391M
CDRH127-471M
CDRH127-561M
CDRH127-681M
CDRH127-821M
CDRH127-102M 1000 ± 20% 1820 0.55 102
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH129 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 12.0 ±  0.5

CDRH129-121M
CDRH129-151M
CDRH129-181M
CDRH129-221M
CDRH129-271M
CDRH129-331M
CDRH129-391M
CDRH129-471M
CDRH129-561M
CDRH129-681M
CDRH129-821M
CDRH129-102M
CDRH129-122M
CDRH129-152M
CDRH129-182M
CDRH129-222M 2200 ± 20% 2580 0.43 222
3. Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
4.Reliability and Testing Conditions / Pin Type Power Inductors
Item Specification Conditions
Operating temperature